61 61
LED SIGNS
GOBOS PROJECTORS
62
LED ILLUMINATED SIGNS
Code Size Material Use characteristics Lighting
DMR-DSVLED3030 30 x 30 cm Forex Indoor frame
DMR-DSVLED3030EST 30 x 30 cm Dibond Indoor+outdoor IP65 frame
DMR-DSVLED3030PXG 30 x 30 cm Plexiglass Indoor+outdoor IP65 backlit
Code Size Material Use characteristics Lighting
DMR-DSVLED4040 40 x 40 cm Forex Indoor frame
DMR-DSVLED4040EST 40 x 40 cm Dibond Indoor+outdoor IP65 frame
DMR-DSVLED4040PXG 40 x 40 cm Plexiglass Indoor+outdoor IP65 backlit
Code Size Material Use characteristics Lighting
DMR-DSVLED6060 60 x 60 cm Forex Indoor frame
DMR-DSVLED6060EST 60 x 60 cm Dibond Indoor+outdoor IP65 frame
DMR-DSVLED6060PXG 60 x 60 cm Plexiglass Indoor+outdoor IP65 backlit
LED SIGNS
for indoor and outdoor
Some DMR applications
Illuminated devices for safety in the workplace. This panel can be single-sided or double-sided, it is possible to

Size
10° 15° 20° 25°
24x34 cm 2 m 1.3 m 0,9 m 0,7 m
34x39 cm 3 m 1.7 m 1,2 m 1 m
49x69 cm 3.5 m 2 m 1,5 m 1,2 m
69x99 cm 4 m* 2.5 m 1,8 m 1,4 m
Projec. Size 25°
150x80 cm 3,5 m
200x80 cm 4,5 m*
270x80 cm 6 m*
*PROJECTOR DISTANCE IN METRES
1)  Comparison between painted signage, subjected to deterioration because of walking, pallets dragging and dirt, and projected signage not
subjected to any wear. In the example have been used 2 LED-40 projectors.
2)  Example of horizontal directional signage to manage vehicles traffic. It is also possible to mount the projector on the forklift truck, whose light beam is
projected to about  6 m distance from this vehicle, and works as a safety system for pedestrians and also identifies the assembly line to which it belongs.
• DMR-LED80 Led power 80W.
2 years warranty.
10% image tolerance.
Aluminium Led projector
for indoor projection with
high luminous efficacy.
• DMR-LED100 Led power 100W.
2 years warranty.
10% image tolerance.
Aluminium Led projector
for indoor projection with
high luminous efficacy.
• DMR-LED300 Led power 300W.
2 years warranty.
10% image tolerance.
Aluminium Led projector
for indoor projection with